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MORGAN
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MORRIS
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MORRIS

MORRIS

MORRIS

M A L E S
GIVEN NAME

JERRY WAYNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN CARL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEWIS
COLUMBIA SC

LLOYD THEODORE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARK RONNELL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NEHEMIAH ALTON JR
LEXINGTON SC

PAUL DANNY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

THOMAS EARLE
CLAYTON NC

THOMAS J
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM RAY JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BOBBY MONTAGUE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RAYMOND f
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RICHARD 6
MONKS CORNER SC

WALTER STROM
LEXINGTON SC

*******

PAUL JOHN
IRNO SC

*******

KELSEY
COLUMBIA SC

*******

SCOTT WILLIAM
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BARRY STEVEN
IRMO SC

BENNY ALVIN JR
COLUMBIA SC

DWIGHT D
COLUMBIA SC

JOEL WAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

RICHARD SHARPE
COLUMBIA SC

ROBERT WAYNE
FORT BENNING GA

STANLEY EUGENE
FAIRPORT MY

WILLIAM ROBERT
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

A J JR
LEXINGTON SC

*******

LEO ARTHUR JR
GASTQN SC

*******

PAUL CHARLES
LEXINGTON SC

THEODORE LEON JR
LEXINGTON SC

*******

CHARLES KEVIN
LEXINGTON SC

DAVID CLARENCE
CAYCE SC

JAMES ALBERT JR
FAYETTEVILLE NC

LARRY DEAtt
LEXINGTON SC

LEWIS RUFUS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEWIS RUFUS JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARCUS HENRY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
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25
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43
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F E M A L E S

GOODWIN NANCY ALICIA
CAYCE SC

fiUATTLEBAUM KIM LORRAINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DAVIS DOROTHY M
COLUMBIA SC

ATWATER BETTY J
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MATHENY TERESA ANNETTE
COLUMBIA SC

MORRIS LOR ETTA ANN
LUM6ERTON NC

PHILLIPS DIANA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

THOMPSON MARTHA ELIZABETH
COLUMBIA SC

HAMBY SUSAN WHITE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PETTIT KIMBERLY ANNE
LEXINGTON SC

ROBINSON VICKIE CHRISTINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BLACKHURST LAURIE M
LEXINGTON SC

HASEL0EN DOROTHY P
WEST COLUMBIA

STATON THERESA CROOKS
COLUMBIA SC

TAYLOR GWENDOLYN ANN
LEXINGTON SC

JACKSON ALFREDA RUFF
COLUMBIA SC

HOWARD DEBRA JEAN
LEXINGTON SC

RUSSELL BONNIE MARIE
LEXINGTON SC

WESLEY TERESA MAE
LEXINGTON SC

RINGER FAYE SUMMER
COLUMBIA SC

BARDEN JEAN CAROLE
LEXINGTON SC

LUCAS EMILY MCABEE
COLUMBIA SC

SPEARS KATHERIWE ROZINA
LANTANA FLA

LOWMAN MARSHA ANN
COLUMBIA SC

BOONE CAROL LYNNE
LEXINGTON SC

HOWARD KATHRYN H
LEXINGTON SC

ZEIGLER EMILY :RENEE
GASTOf* SC

BARR SANDRA JEAN
LEESVILLE SC

LIVINGSTON ANITA ELAINE
LEXINGTON SC

CATO CONNIE LEE
GILBERT SC

CHAPMAN JAN LESLIE
CAYCE SC

LEMKE MAI NUYEN
FAYETTEVILLE NC

JORDAN CRYSTAL LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

JOHNSON DENNIS FAYE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KARST LINDA GARDNER
LEXINGTON SC

BENNETT BARBARA ELAINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
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DATE ISSUED

Mo.

12

1

8

1

10

2

10

5

5

6

4

5

1

"4

11

4

11

11

5

9

5

12

1

4

4

6

1

2

10

3

10

4

6

9

12

4

Day

4

3

2

7

3

14

9

13

21

3

12

18

23

4

29

25

2

1

16

24

24

3

6

27

3

23

19

27

17

1

27

23

3

25

11

17

Year

1981

1984

1983

1V86

1986

1984

1936

1985

1982

1982

1982

1983

1987

1986

1982

1984

1981

1982

1984

1982

1982

1981

1983

1982

1987

1985

1987

1984

1983

1985

1982

1984

1983

1985

1981

1986

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

12

1

8

1

11

3

10

6

6

6

4

5

1

4

12

4

11

11

5

10

6

12

1

5

4

7

1

3

10

3

10

4

6

9

4

Day

12

7

3

10

2

6

24

1

12

5

13

20

31

18

11

26

7

20

17

8

12

5

7

1

18

10

23

17

22

16

30

24

11

28

20

Year

1981

1984

1983

1986

1986

1984

1986

t985

1982

1982

1982

1983

1987

1986

1982

1984

1981

1982

1984

1982

1982

1981

1983

1982

1987

1985

1987

1984

1983

1985

19&2

1984

1983

1985

1986

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV LONNIE H SHULL JR j
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV RICHARD E WEBBER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV STAN KENNEDY
CHARLESTON COUNTY SC
J R SWYGERT ASC PR JOG
LEXINGTON SC
REV CLAYTON CHILOERS
LEXINGTON SC
REV W WALLACE FRIDY
COLUMBIA SC
REV THOM C JONES
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JEAN S JACKSON NP
LEXINGTON SC

RUTH D NELSON NP
LEXINGTON SC
R W CHEWNING III NP
WEST: COLUMBIA SC
REV CHARLES E HANCOCK
BERKELEY COUNTY SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV RICHARD E WEBBER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PROS JD

REV DOUGLAS C HENDERSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV LEWIS ABBOTT
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASSOC
LEXINGTON SC PROS JDG
REV WILBUR D MILLER
NEWBERRY SC
REV LEWIS ABBOTT
LEXINGTON SC
REV J BART SISTARE
IRMO SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV ARMAND SHEALY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
«EV JAMES S KIGHT
LEXINGTON SC

REV ROBERT H MC8RIDE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

WILLIAM H NEELEY N P
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC i

REV CHARLES L HATTAWAY
JOHNSTON SC
REV RIL6Y HUCKABY
LEXINGTON SC

I

REV GREGORY T NICHOLAS
LEXINGTON SC
REV GLEN HOLM & C J LUPO JR
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PBQ& JDG
LEXINGTON SC
VICAR GLENN H GOULD
LEXINGTON SC
REV DALLAS £ GOFF
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SAMUEL F CREWS III NP
COLUMBIA SC

•-

-

—

—

•

—

—


